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Date Sheet Final Term Examination 2021 (2nd semester)  

(Theory) 

Date/time  
  

Day  
  

Course title  

11-08-2021 

/2.00pm 

Wednesday  1-PHRM-1009  

Recent advances in pharmacology and 

toxicology,  

 2-PHRM 1007  

General toxicology  

12-08-2021  Thursday  PCHM 1008  

Isolation and separation techniques 

13-08-2021  Friday  1-MICR 01005  

Mycology,   

2-MICR 1007  

Cell culture techniques  

16-08-2021  Monday  1-BIOC 01001  

Principle of biochemistry (2pm)  

2-MBBT 1011  

Bioethics (9am) 

21-08-2021  Saturday PCHM 1007  

Analytical chemistry-II  

23-08-2021  Monday  BIOC 1011  

Bioinformatics  

24-08-2021  Tuesday  PCHM 1009  

Polymer in controlled drug delivery system  
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Date Sheet Final Term Examination 2021 (2nd semester) 

(Practical)  

Date  
  

Day  
  

Course title  

26-08-2021  Thursday  PCHM 1008 

Isolation and separation 

techniques 

27-08-2021  Friday  MICR 01005 

Mycology 

30-08-2021  Monday  PCHM 1007 

Analytical chemistry-II 

31-08-2021  Tuesday  BIOC 1011 

Bioinformatics 

1-09-2021 Wednesday PCHM 1009 

Polymer in controlled drug 

delivery system 

2-09-2021  Thursday  MICR 1007 

Cell culture techniques 

3-09-2021  Friday  PHRM 1007 

General toxicology 
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